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199907060002
81291

07/06/1999
11:51:19

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199907060002
81271

199907070002
84951

07/07/1999
01:32:23

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK 23 35 199907070002
84941

Lot#:9 Lot:A
Book:23 Pg:35
Desc:1999-
28494

199907070002
84991

07/07/1999
01:32:29

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK 23 35 199907070002
84981

Lot#:9 Lot:A
Book:23 Pg:35
Desc:1999-
28498

199907090002
87871

07/09/1999
08:42:40

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

20 81 199907090002
87851

Lot#:17
Book:20 Pg:81
Desc:1999-
28785

199907190002
99721

07/19/1999
08:23:42

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

13 1 199907190002
99711

Lot#:7 Book:13
Pg:1
Desc:1999-
29971

199907160002
97511

07/16/1999
08:08:12

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

5 96 199907160002
97491

Lot#:10 Book:5
Pg:96
Desc:1999-
29749


