Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 1999/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199907060002 81291	07/06/1999 11:51:19	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC					199907060002 81271	
	07/07/1999 01:32:23	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK			23	35		Lot#:9 Lot:A Book:23 Pg:35 Desc:1999- 28494
199907070002 84991	07/07/1999 01:32:29	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK			23	35	199907070002 84981	Lot#:9 Lot:A Book:23 Pg:35 Desc:1999- 28498
199907090002 87871	07/09/1999 08:42:40	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC			20	81	199907090002 87851	Lot#:17 Book:20 Pg:81 Desc:1999- 28785
199907190002 99721	07/19/1999 08:23:42	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC			13	1	199907190002 99711	Lot#:7 Book:13 Pg:1 Desc:1999- 29971
199907160002 97511	07/16/1999 08:08:12	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC			5	96	199907160002 97491	Lot#:10 Book:5 Pg:96 Desc:1999- 29749